NV nieokovisge - 2()24-25  Winter NV Shuttle Bus Time Table / &NV v MU/ N ABEIE Dec 12th - Mar 17th

EIL b=t EL v Y ~IREFIZER Hilton Niseko Village to Kutchan St.
Hilton Niseko Village Dep
. . .o 6:00 | 8:30 | 10:30 | 11:50 | 13:10( 14:10 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 22:00 | 22:25 | 22:40 | 23:30
EILbo=€aELYY |
Ritz Carlton Reserve Dep
. . . 6:04 | 8:34 | 10:34 | 11:54 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:54 | 18:14 | 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:34 | 20:04 | 20:24 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:34 | 22:04 | 22:29 | 22:44 | 23:34
)y ALk )Y | F
Green Leaf Dep
Bly— ) — 2 6:08 | 8:38 | 10:38 | 11:58 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38 | 22:08 | 22:33 | 22:48 | 23:38
Hinode Hills Dep
EJ 2 E LR 2 6:11 | 8:41 | 10:41| 12:01 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 18:01 | 18:21 | 18:51 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:36 | 22:51 | 23:41
Mandala Dep
TS 5 12:03 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:53 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 22:13 | 22:38 | 22:53 | 23:43
Milk Kobo Pep 14:26 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46
SILYVIE i | | | |
Hirafu Welcome Center Arr 14-36 | 15:56 | 1696 | 16:56
ESTYIILALEYE— | & | | | |
JR Niseko St. Arr
JR=t a8R ]
JR Kutchan St. Arr 13:56 | 14:56 17-58
JRIE£N & BR A | | |
IREHMZER~EII b=t E L w < JRKutchan St. to Hilton Niseko Village
JR Kutchan St. Pep 11:20 | 12:40 | 14:05 | 15:30 18:25 21:15
JRIE &1 % BR F ' ' ' ' ' '
Hirafu Welcome Center Dep
_ . 11:40 | 13:00 | 14:25 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 21:35 | 22:00 | 22:30 | 22:55 | 23:10
ES OOz IhLEUE |
Milk Kobo Dep
- — 11:50 | 13:10 | 14:35 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10
:)1/7——1 %
Mandala Dep
TUES 2 11:53 | 13:13 | 14:38 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:58 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:53 | 19:23 | 19:53 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 21:48 | 22:13 | 22:42 | 23:07 | 23:22
Hinode Hills Dep
e R 11:55 1 13:15| 14:40 | 16:05 | 16:15| 16:45| 17:15| 17:45| 19:00 | 18:15 | 18:35 | 18:55 | 19:25 | 19:55 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 21:50 | 22:15 | 22:44 | 23:09 | 23:24 | 0:14
E/TEILX F
Green Leaf Dep
Hly—— 2 11:58 | 13:18 | 14:43 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 19:03 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18 | 21:48 | 21:52 | 22:18 | 22:47 | 23:12 | 23:27 | 0:17
Ritz Carlton Reserve Dep
R 12:02 | 13:22 | 14:47 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 19:07 | 18:22 | 18:42 | 19:02 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:52 | 21:56 | 22:22 | 22:51 | 23:16 | 23:31 | 0:21
Jwy - hLby - YHF—TJ | F
Hilton Niseko Village Arr
. . . 12:06 | 13:26 | 14:51 | 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 19:11 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26 | 21:56 | 22:00 | 22:26 | 22:55 | 23:20 | 23:35 | 0:25
ElLbr=ZwaELYY | &
# Please queue inthe lobby by the main doors. The bus departure cannot be Mainentrance Yy AT
i et o [ erhemeste s RISt B St
# Schedule is subject to n:;hange- Please check times in the lobby for updated = B ES2IUF -
schedule information. Welcome Center =tEInm #ﬁ.
# Please note the bus does not stop at points marked with an asterisk ("] above. e Stop — Eﬂ'tﬁ'.;g.ﬂ..q:en UxdhEe— Eﬂﬂ-ﬂ [ Kutchanst o Otans
# Please keep social distancing, wear a mask and use hand sanitizer for your BLES ng # Bus Stop JRRAER N e R
protection during waiting and boarding a bus. -r'!aaaa Line up & ERn ﬂml"h'ﬂ'

# To board the bus, please J:ure-srent your room key or boarding pass to the driver. J THShSERU ML e 'Emmnmﬁemimp Bus Stop
# Seat numbers are limited. Thank you for your cooperation in sharing your seat. ! Q_kﬁ:? ) AL E A
TE|I-:I-:3.rL|E-In Desk Cofick " Mik Kobo ST .I' |

& Bl LS DRELE LETOT, OE—0ERE3HNICi A THFs <EEl, AT g | SNOIR it Ereset L L
& ) Z 2 Y —) | EEFEDIEEES O E T, NS ERE O T ETTREEC L, r ressing Please board the bus displaying the Hittan |
& HE " I RS0 FRAQTTER XL, —T-*“".Paefﬁ‘!,w i BRDy £S5 7 SEICO Mart arweit insice the stetion wlting {-g,grg;nﬂ'
# ERFHsSol o LUMERE, FECCHfAVLEE RS, Y—2r T AT AERS, VASE Hitton 75 Lo it eparture.
SR L. FEEED SRR ESELLELET. i T 7 LT ORRDE S (LT SRR . IR
& SEBSIC L — L — E RS E E S LR L, oey S TS L e A A s B D

ERICERDATENGEIOT, AROREE T IR =0, A AN




